UCORE RARE METALS INC.

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

ISIN: CA90348V3011

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 17:48:34

Price
0.64 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

©  -1.54%(-0.01)

CA90348V3011

ucu

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

27 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.65 CAD (5,000)
0.66 CAD (1,000)
0.65 CAD

0.65 CAD

0.64 CAD

0.65 CAD

0.6475 CAD
4,000

2,590.00

2

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90348V3011&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cdcb3728d131c170588cde32a1300e998a103e313a6ca6822bf780d2478bfb4&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee264c8a62c122330&time=1723927899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=016643d67153ae56251f13caa612af6b7b6f50c67502e0de83a55485e1191226&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3a23baab76dd05787&time=1723927899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0edfd6d7745e83bee673528a862a5aeba4590553a39c874318733513efb43981&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e6b0b239279a2aa7&time=1723927899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d24a4d0072b7d70d27468057fcd93ceb0faf3ea03f40acc0c7e36994c33d1bfd&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=05abc439d01259184&time=1723927899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=232552439c1db972336ac35869ec6903890a590d997eea24fa45c1c887fabf50&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ff074afdd7854688&time=1723927899&tool=RSC

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 17:48:34

Price
0.64 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -1.54%(-0.01)

CA90348V3011

ucu

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

27 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.65 CAD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.66 CAD (1,000)
Open 0.65 CAD
High 0.65 CAD
Low 0.64 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.65 CAD
VWAP 0.6475 CAD
Volume (pcs) 4,000
Trading volume 2,590.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -24.42% -24.42% -35.64%
Perf (abs.) -0.21 -0.21 -0.36
Beta 0.41 0.20 0.53
Volatility 47.24 53.56 65.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time Price

22:02 0.435EUR

17:48 0.64 CAD

18:44 0.419 EUR

08:04 0.419 EUR

21:52 0.481 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.65 CAD (5,909

0.68 CAD (16,382
0.69 CAD (17,213
0.74 CAD (22,087
0.95 CAD (2024/01/03
0.56 CAD (2024/06/28
0.98 CAD (2023/12/22

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.56 CAD (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades

1

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39314831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39597437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Issues 16
Berlin 2024/08/ 20:48 0.431 EUR 0.00 20
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912812

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

*ucnns

Contact Details
UCORE RARE METALS

Waterfront Drive, Suite 106 210 B4A OH3
Bedford

Telefon: +1 902 482 5214
Fax: +1 (902) 492-0917
E-mail: info@ucore.com
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